
Kobiety

1 U15 45 1 10004474 KURASIEWICZ Julia 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 42,3 33Z 36Z 38x 38Z 40X 40X 74 130,76 130,76

1 U15 49 1 10004570 BREWIŃSKA Emilia 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 48,3 38X 38z 41z 48Z 51z 54x 92 145,48 145,48

1 U15 55 1 10004312 SZTOJKO Oliwia 2009 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 53,5 35Z 38z 40z 45Z 50z 53z 93 136,12 136,12

2 U15 55 1 10005108 KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 2009 GULKS Niemce 52,7 28X 28Z 31Z 38Z 41Z 43Z 74 109,50 109,50

1 U15 59 1 10004347 WAWRZASZEK Agata 2009 KS AGROS Zamość 58,3 40z 43z 46x 55z 58z 60x 101 139,29 139,29

1 U15 64 1 10004962 SANKIEWICZ Iga 2011 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 63,1 45z 48X 48X 55z 58x 60x 100 131,14 131,14

1 U15 71 2 10004947 WACHNA Aleksandra 2009 KS AGROS Zamość 66,7 57Z 61Z 66Z 73z 77z 80z 146 185,31 185,31

2 U15 71 2 10005193 BIAŁEK Maja 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 67,9 33Z 36Z 40X 48Z 52X 52X 84 105,55 105,55

3 U15 71 10004946 MICHALIK Hanna 2011 KS AGROS Zamość 68,6 27Z 30Z 33Z 35Z 40Z 43Z 76 94,95 94,95

1 U15 81 2 10004895 BOJARSKA Aleksandra 2009 GCK Kobylany 78,9 50Z 53Z 55Z 65Z 70z 73x 125 145,54 145,54

1 U20 49 1 10004319 KIEŁCZEWSKA Wiktoria 2008 KS WISŁA Puławy 48,3 47x 47x 47X 57z 60z 63x 60 94,88 94,88

1 U20 59 1 10004761 GRUSZECKA Amelia 2007 GULKS Niemce 55,9 50Z 53Z 55X 60z 64z 67x 117 166,02 166,02

2 U20 59 1 10005110 KRUPIŃSKA Wiktoria 2008 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 57,0 38z 42z 45x 48Z 51z 53z 95 133,01 133,01

1 U20 64 1 10004426 BARAN Zuzanna 2006 GULKS Niemce 64,0 60Z 63X 64X 73z 77z 80z 140 182,04 182,04

2 U20 64 1 10003640 ZAWISZA Natalia 2008 KS WISŁA Puławy 62,4 58X 58Z 62X 75z 80z 83X 138 182,22 182,22

NK U20 64 1 10004428 MAJ Aleksandra 2006 GULKS Niemce 63,7 50X 50X 50X - - - 0 ###### 0,00

1 U20 76 2 10003864 SOBCZYK Karolina 2005 KS WISŁA Puławy 75,8 65X 65X 66Z 80z 83x 83z 149 176,78 176,78

2 U20 76 2 10004482 SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 2005 KS WISŁA Puławy 72,1 63Z 66X 66Z 75z 79z 82x 145 176,40 176,40

1 U20 81 2 10003637 GÓRA Marianna 2008 KS WISŁA Puławy 79,8 65Z 68X 69Z 78z 81z 83x 150 173,76 173,76

1 U20 +87 2 10004766 ROGOWSKA Alicja 2008 KS AGROS Zamość 99,4 50Z 54Z 57Z 65z 70x 70z 127 135,53 135,53

1 U23 71 U23 10002914 GIERCZUK Wiktoria 2002KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska68,1 75Z 80Z 85Z 90z 95z 100Z 185 232,07 232,07

1 U23 81 U23 10005027 LEWKOWICZ Dominika 2003KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska76,9 65Z 70Z 75Z 75z 80z 85x 155 182,64 182,64

1 U23 87 U23 10001930 KUCZMASZEWSKA Ewa 2003 KS AGROS Zamość 83,0 48Z 51Z 53Z 65z 70z 73z 126 143,48 143,48
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Mężczyźni

1 U15 55 3 10004706 LIPIŃSKI Adam 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 55 63z 66z 69z 88z 91x 91x 157 253,18 113,44

2 U15 55 3 10004316 STEMPNIEWSKI Paweł 2009 GCK Kobylany 50,2 60z 65x 66z 75z 80x 80z 146 258,66 258,66

3 U15 55 3 10005195 ELKASHEF Adam 2011 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 55 35x 35z 40z 50z 55z 58x 95 156,18 156,18

1 U15 61 3 10004651 KACZOR Tymoteusz 2010 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 58,8 80z 84z 87z 101z 106x 106x 188 293,60 293,60

2 U15 61 3 10004313 SZTOJKO Sebastian 2009 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 61 73z 78z 83x 90z 95z 100z 178 270,56 270,56

1 U15 67 3 10004521 WÓJCIK Oskar 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice66,7 90z 94x 94z 110z 113z 116z 210 299,93 299,93

2 U15 67 3 10004852 WYSOCKI Konrad 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice67 65z 69z 72x 80z 84x 85x 149 212,17 212,17

1 U15 96 4 10005178 MIKITCZUK Szymon 2009 GCK Kobylany 92 45z 50z 55x 55z 60z 63x 110 130,88 130,88

1 U15 102 4 10004959 SEMENIUK Adam 2009 GCK Kobylany 97,5 55z 60z 65z 70z 75z 78x 140 162,28 162,28

1 U15 109 4 10004518 GRYTA Bartłomiej 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice102,8 80x 80z 84x 100z 105z 110x 185 209,80 209,80

1 U20 55 3 10004492 GDULA Jakub 2005 GULKS Niemce 54,2 65z 68z 71z 83z 87x 88x 154 256,15 256,15

1 U20 61 3 10003625 POZNAŃSKI Ryszard 2006 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 60,3 75z 80z 83x 85z 90z 95x 170 260,58 260,58

1 U20 67 3 10004524 CHYL Maksymilian 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 64,8 83x 84z 87z 103z 106z 108x 193 281,11 281,11

2 U20 67 3 10004514 MILANOWSKI Piotr 2006GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice63,2 55x 55z 58z 67z 72z 75x 130 192,67 192,67

1 U20 73 3 10004660 SYTY Bartosz 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 70 88z 92z 96x 105z 110z 113x 202 279,54 279,54

2 U20 73 3 10004650 CZERNOBA Karol 2008 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 71,2 65z 70z 75z 90z 95z 97z 172 235,47 235,47

3 U20 73 3 10004277 BARAN Michał 2007GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice71,3 75x 76z 80x 90z 95x 95z 171 233,90 233,90

1 U20 81 4 10004898 BERNACKI Szymon 2008 GULKS Niemce 74,3 65z 70z 74z 90z 95z 100z 174 232,05 232,05

2 U20 81 4 10005006 TOMASZEWSKI Paweł 2008 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 76,9 60z 65z 70x 85z 90z 93z 158 206,48 206,48

1 U20 89 4 10004282 WERNER Damian 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 81,4 90x 90z 100z 115z 122z 125x 222 280,99 280,99

1 U20 96 4 10004222 BARAN Szymon 2006GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice89,6 70z 75x 75x 80z 85z 90z 160 192,77 192,77

1 U20 102 4 10002920 GRYGIEL Adrian 2006 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 98,8 95z 100z 103x 115z 120z 125x 220 253,58 253,58

2 U20 102 4 10004656 KARWAN Adam 2008 KS AGROS Zamość 99,3 68z 72z 75z 88z 94x 95x 163 187,48 187,48

1 U20 109 4 10004550 BELINA Wojciech 2007 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 109 60z 65z 70x 80z 85z 90x 150 166,37 166,37

1 U20 +109 4 10002831 KOZAR Bartosz 2005 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 111,6 70z 75z 80z 95z 100z --- 180 197,99 197,99

1 U23 67 4 10002095 BOGUSZ Łukasz 2003 GCK Kobylany 64,2 83z 86z 90z 103z 106z 110x 196 287,31 287,31

1 U23 89 4 10001697 KOŚCIUK Michał 2001KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska83,5 110z 115z 120z 155z 160Z 165Z 285 355,85 355,85

1 U23 96 4 10003288 TOMCZAK Michał 2003 GULKS Niemce 92 75z 80z 85x 95z 100z 105x 180 214,16 214,16

1 U23 109 4 10002193 DORN Maksymilian 2002 KS AGROS Zamość 103,6 130z 135z 140x 160x 160Z 170Z 305 344,83 344,83
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Kobiety Sinclair

U15 SIN

1 U15 71 2 10004947 WACHNA Aleksandra 2009 KS AGROS Zamość 66,7 185,31

2 U15 81 2 10004895 BOJARSKA Aleksandra 2009 GCK Kobylany 78,9 145,54

3 U15 49 1 10004570 BREWIŃSKA Emilia 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 48,3 145,48

4 U15 59 1 10004347 WAWRZASZEK Agata 2009 KS AGROS Zamość 58,3 139,29

5 U15 55 1 10004312 SZTOJKO Oliwia 2009 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 53,5 136,12

6 U15 64 1 10004962 SANKIEWICZ Iga 2011 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 63,1 131,14

U20 SIN

1 U20 64 1 10003640 ZAWISZA Natalia 2008 KS WISŁA Puławy 62,4 182,22

2 U20 64 1 10004426 BARAN Zuzanna 2006 GULKS Niemce 64,0 182,04

3 U20 76 2 10003864 SOBCZYK Karolina 2005 KS WISŁA Puławy 75,8 176,78

4 U20 76 2 10004482 SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 2005 KS WISŁA Puławy 72,1 176,40

5 U20 81 2 10003637 GÓRA Marianna 2008 KS WISŁA Puławy 79,8 173,76

U23 SIN

1 23 71 U23 10002914 GIERCZUK Wiktoria 2002KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska68,1 232,07

2 23 81 U23 10005027 LEWKOWICZ Dominika 2003KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska76,9 182,64

3 23 87 U23 10001930 KUCZMASZEWSKA Ewa 2003 KS AGROS Zamość 83,0 143,48

Mężczyźni

U15 SIN U15 SIN

1 U15 67 3 10004521 WÓJCIK Oskar 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice66,7 299,93

2 U15 61 3 10004651 KACZOR Tymoteusz 2010 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 58,8 293,60

3 U15 61 3 10004313 SZTOJKO Sebastian 2009 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 61 270,56

4 U15 55 3 10004316 STEMPNIEWSKI Paweł 2009 GCK Kobylany 50,2 258,66

5 U15 67 3 10004852 WYSOCKI Konrad 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice67 212,17

6 U15 109 4 10004518 GRYTA Bartłomiej 2009GLKS POM-ISKRA Piotrowice102,8 209,80

U20 SIN

1 U20 67 3 10004524 CHYL Maksymilian 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 64,8 281,11

2 U20 89 4 10004282 WERNER Damian 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 81,4 280,99

3 U20 73 3 10004660 SYTY Bartosz 2008 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 70 279,54

4 U20 61 3 10003625 POZNAŃSKI Ryszard 2006 MKS UNIA Hrubieszów 60,3 260,58

5 U20 55 3 10004492 GDULA Jakub 2005 GULKS Niemce 54,2 256,15

U23 SIN

1 23 89 4 10001697 KOŚCIUK Michał 2001KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska83,5 355,85

2 23 109 4 10002193 DORN Maksymilian 2002 KS AGROS Zamość 103,6 344,83

3 23 67 4 10002095 BOGUSZ Łukasz 2003 GCK Kobylany 64,2 287,31

4 23 96 4 10003288 TOMCZAK Michał 2003 GULKS Niemce 92 214,16
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